
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 25.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 24.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 23.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 22.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 21.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 20.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 19.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 18.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 17.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 16.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 15.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 14.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 13.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 12.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 11.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 10.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 9.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 8.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 7.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 6.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 5.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 4.00

Watson, ArtWatson, Art 3.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 2.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 1.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 1.00

Flores, AlejandroFlores, Alejandro 1.00

Total Points 327.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Bay Forest (resched) LeaderboardBay Forest (resched) Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800015016077762&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799914788989374&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799937807329727&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799836875598267&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800419749636562&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799582331677105&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799963073817024&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799429927446955&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800396529969617&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800468034464212&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800373914282448&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7947222699791657272&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800583965026776&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799382179490217&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799284804528549&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7784881287231219873&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8439860027950409938&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799812246645178&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800091755063749&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799405533374890&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8336075154450851948&round_id=8610919437807167906


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles $178.00

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael $140.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $123.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert $120.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $100.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $100.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $70.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $55.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $30.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $28.00

Watson, ArtWatson, Art $25.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $25.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $25.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $25.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn $25.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $25.00

Total Purse $1,094.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Bay Forest (resched) LeaderboardBay Forest (resched) Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799914788989374&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799582331677105&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800419749636562&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800015016077762&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799937807329727&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799836875598267&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800373914282448&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8439860027950409938&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799405533374890&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799429927446955&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7784881287231219873&round_id=8610919437807167906
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799382179490217&round_id=8610919437807167906


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 70 $100.00

2 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 71 $70.00

3 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 72 $30.00

4 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 75 $0.00

5 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 75 $0.00

6 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 77 $0.00

7 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 84 $0.00

8 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 86 $0.00

NS Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin NS $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 67 $100.00

2 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 71 $70.00

3 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 72 $30.00

4 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 74 $0.00

5 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 74 $0.00

6 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 75 $0.00

7 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 78 $0.00

8 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 81 $0.00

WD Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike WD $0.00

WD Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy WD $0.00

 DNF Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott  DNF $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 71 $100.00

2 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 72 $70.00

3 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 73 $30.00

4 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 74 $0.00

5 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 76 $0.00

6 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 76 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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To ParTo Par
NetNet
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-

To ParTo Par
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Bay Forest (resched) LeaderboardBay Forest (resched) Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8610926814883260914?called_from=&round_index=20
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074981
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074979
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074991
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074978
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074983
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711665629434
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074990
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074989
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711665629433
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074987
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711665629438
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711665629436
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711665629435
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711665629432
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074982
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074984
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074993
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711665629431
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074988
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074980
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711665629430
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074992
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711665629428
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074986
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074995
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711665629439


7 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 78 $0.00

8 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 81 $0.00

9 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 82 $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Flores, AlejandroFlores, Alejandro 87 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $600.00Total Purse Allocated: $600.00

+6

+9

+10

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+15

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Bay Forest (resched) LeaderboardBay Forest (resched) Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711665629437
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074994
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711632074985
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767263711665629429


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 67 25.00

2 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 70 24.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 71 23.00

4 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 71 22.00

5 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 71 21.00

6 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 72 20.00

7 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 72 19.00

8 Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 72 18.00

9 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 73 17.00

10 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 74 16.00

11 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 74 15.00

12 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 74 14.00

13 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 75 13.00

14 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 75 12.00

15 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 75 11.00

16 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 76 10.00

17 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 76 9.00

18 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 77 8.00

19 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 78 7.00

20 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 78 6.00

21 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 81 5.00

22 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 81 4.00

23 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 82 3.00

24 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 84 2.00

25 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 86 1.00

26 Flores, AlejandroFlores, Alejandro 87 1.00

WD Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike WD 0.00

WD Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy WD 0.00

 29 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott  72 1.00

NS Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 327.00Total Points Allocated: 327.00
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NetNet
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Bay Forest (resched) LeaderboardBay Forest (resched) Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8610926816359655923?called_from=&round_index=20
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526419122189
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526419122183
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526419122181
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676632
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676640
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676638
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676626
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676625
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676630
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676637
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526419122188
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676634
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526419122184
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526419122180
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526419122185
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676641
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676636
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526419122186
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676639
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676627
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676628
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526419122187
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676624
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676623
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676631
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676622
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526419122182
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253526452676635


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Crawford, MichaelCrawford, Michael 3 $85.00 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 16, Birdie on 17

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1 $28.00 Birdie on 14

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 1 $28.00 Birdie on 13

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $28.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $169.00Total Purse Allocated: $169.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Bay Forest (resched) LeaderboardBay Forest (resched) Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8610926821124385268?called_from=&round_index=20
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253600574416998
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253600574416995
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253600607971434
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253600574416992


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 2 $50.00 Eagle on 2, Eagle on 14

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1 $25.00 Eagle on 17

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1 $25.00 Double Eagle on 12

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 1 $25.00 Eagle on 15

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 1 $25.00 Eagle on 1

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 1 $25.00 Eagle on 5

Watson, ArtWatson, Art 1 $25.00 Eagle on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00Total Purse Allocated: $200.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Bay Forest (resched) LeaderboardBay Forest (resched) Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8610926833438861813?called_from=&round_index=20
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253651543599285
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253651577153726
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253651577153720
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253651577153718
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253651543599282
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253651577153721
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767253651543599281


CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Dostal, Charles $25.00 CTP #13

None Crawford, Michael $25.00 CTP #17

None Denby, Stephen $25.00 CTP #3

None Randall, Randy $25.00 CTP #6

None Mosley, Mike $25.00 CTP #8

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00Total Purse Allocated: $125.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Bay Forest (resched) LeaderboardBay Forest (resched) Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8610926784046737905?called_from=&round_index=20
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